
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-0262 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/26/2024 Carson Reclamation Authority

On agenda: Final action:4/2/2024

Title: CONSIDER AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO THE AGREEMENT WITH DAVID TAUSSIG AND ASSOCIATES,
INC., D/B/A DTA, TO PROVIDE CFD RESTRUCTURING AND SPECIAL TAX CONSULTING
SERVICES TO THE CARSON RECLAMATION AUTHORITY, AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE AGREEMENT TO MARCH 27, 2025

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ex.1_C-22-166 - DAVID TAUSSIG AND ASSOCIATES, INC 2022 SEP 22, 2. Ex.2_DTA
Amendment No.2_Extension (Contract Officer) - March 27 2025

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

